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Country Resources

Topographic
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Slovakia 1:10,000 Scale Topographic Maps UGKKSR 1:10,000 1982 – 2008 2,831

Aeronautical
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Austria 1:500,000 Scale Aeronautical Chart DFS 1:500,000 2016 1

Geoscientific
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Romania 1:500,000 Scale Geological Maps (12 Sheets) CG 1:500,000 1964 1
Romania 1:1,000,000 Scale Geological Map (2 sheets) IGG 1:1,000,000 1978 1
Romania 1:1,000,000 Scale Metallogenic Map IGG 1:1,000,000 1969 1
Eastern Carpathians 1:200,000 Scale Geological Maps MGCCCP Varies 1952 25

Thematic
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
The World 1:30,000,000 Scale Topographic Map Series 1145 (NGA) DMA 1:30,000,000 2

Global Census Archive: GIS Census Data

East View Geospatial has an ongoing effort to add GIS census data to our Global Census Archive program. Please contact us for the status
and availability of Slovakia census resources.

Global Resources

Topographic
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Soviet Military City Plans VTU GSh Varies 1944 – 2003 3,020
Soviet Military 1:100,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:100,000 1947 – 1999 24,897
Soviet Military 1:200,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:200,000 1949 – 2009 17,799
Soviet Military 1:500,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:500,000 1953 – 1998 3,093
Soviet Military 1:1,000,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:1,000,000 1948 – 1994 1,089

Nautical
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
NGA Nautical Charts POD Certified (All Scales) NGA Varies 1943 – 2013 4,517

https://geospatial.com/?pdf=true
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/5QZFKJ50HE0PMEPB5XQ88R3TR2/Slovakia-1-to-10000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/6X27VE0QHAFM4S644ABBJ1Y5J0/Austria-1-to-500000-Scale-Aeronautical-Chart
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/V286TXJW7QC94XE9AGR065M7P6/Romania-1-to-500000-Scale-Geological-Maps-12-Sheets
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/9KW8433A7WRF4D6F1J6SCDV815/Romania-1-to-1000000-Scale-Geological-Map-2-sheets
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/5KHJHP7KCGVQ4EASEPMQY5NCH6/Romania-1-to-1000000-Scale-Metallogenic-Map
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/XXHBY51T7A10442ZAP6H4WPNN0/Eastern-Carpathians-1-to-200000-Scale-Geological-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/3KPYCARFHFK441J2KD5BWR7B83/The-World-1-to-30000000-Scale-Topographic-Map-Series-1145-NGA
https://geospatial.com/data/population-data/gca/
https://geospatial.com/data/population-data/gca/
https://geospatial.com/contact/
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/Z2GRR4PF2C364WJ1K2ABSD0ZH5/Soviet-Military-City-Plans
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/QTP7ZB5NBZYGMZP3GH9XPHK702/Soviet-Military-1-to-100000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/77014Y2GDJZK43ASM3GNFAABT3/Soviet-Military-1-to-200000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/T8P0H6YWWP7J4DECDSQ1A9K5W0/Soviet-Military-1-to-500000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/9AQKRAY3PDW8M22RNMDVK1VT24/Soviet-Military-1-to-1000000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/EHG2ESRQRT9C45TK0DNGSX4B52/NGA-Nautical-Charts-POD-Certified-All-Scales


Aeronautical
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Joint Operations Graphic (JOG 1501A) 1:250,000 – Aeronautical DMA 1:250,000 1958 – 2007 6,380
Tactical Pilotage Chart (TPC) 1:500,000 Scale – Aeronautical DMA 1:500,000 1967 – 2006 598
Operational Navigation Chart (ONC) 1:1,000,000 Scale – Aeronautical DMA 1:1,000,000 1969 – 2001 243
Jet Navigation Chart (JNC) 1:2,000,000 Scale – Aeronautical DMA 1:2,000,000 1971 – 1999 117
Global Navigation and Planning Chart (GNC) 1:5,000,000 Scale –
Aeronautical DMA 1:5,000,000 1981 – 1999 27

Note: East View Geospatial is continuously sourcing new resources that may not yet be listed in Global Explorer. Please contact us if you
have geodata needs beyond what is listed above and we will be happy to discuss available off-the-shelf and custom solutions.

Shop all products in Global Explorer

Historical Country Mapping Information

Jump to: Topographic | GIS/Vector | Geological/Scientific | Thematic | Cadaster | Tourist/Reference

Country Profile (PDF)

Topographic

In 1993, the former Republic of Czechoslovakia was divided into two independent countries, the Czech Republic and the Slovak Republic.
Topographic mapping of Slovakia has been undertaken both by the Military Topographic Service and by the Authority of Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre of the Slovak Republic (Úrad Geodézie, Kartografie a Katastra Slovenskej Republiky (ÚGKKSR)),
Bratislava. The former publishes maps for military use which have been based on the Soviet 1942 system. ÚGKKSR, however, is
responsible for geodesy, cartography and cadastral survey for civilian purposes. It also controls the work of three regional cadastral
offices and of the Research Institute of Geodesy and Cartography in Bratislava. It has published a range of topographic map series
whose specification differs from the Soviet model, and which mainly use the so-called S-JTSK co-ordinate system.

The ÚGKKSR topographic series are all on a conformal conic projection (Krovak projection), Bessel ellipsoid. The series are in most
respects similar to those described for the Czech Republic. The most detailed is the 1:10,000 scale basic map (Základná mapa – ZM10)
which covers the country in 2,820 sheets, and is printed in five colors. This was completed in 1986 and a systematic revision program put
in place in 1981, which by 1999 was 90 percent complete. The 1:25,000 scale series is in 475 sheets, of which about two-thirds have so
far been published. This is a five-color map with 5 m contours. Publication began in 1973, but a new edition was initiated in 1995. The
1:50,000 scale series is a six-color map, complete in 137 sheets and kept under continuous revision. Contours are at 10 m intervals. A new
series of district maps covering the Republic in 72 sheets at this scale has also been started. This series lacks contours, but includes
boundaries of national parks and protected areas. The 1:100,000 scale series is produced by reduction from 1:50,000 with very little
generalization and is complete in 41 sheets printed in eight colors. The 1:200,000 scale map covers the Republic in 13 sheets, and is in six
colors with 50 m contours. A special 1:10,000 scale city map series (MM10) was started in 1983, based on the topographic series. Thirty-
four towns and cities have been mapped and are available in a full seven-color version and a simpler four-color variant intended for the
addition of thematic data.

Soviet military topographic mapping of Slovakia is available at the following scales: 1:1,000,000 (4 sheets, complete coverage, published
1979-1990); 1:500,000 (5 sheets, complete coverage, published 1978-1989); 1:200,000 (20 sheets, complete coverage, published
1972-1986); 1:100,000 (56 sheets, complete coverage, published 1976-1991); 1:50,000 (185 sheets, complete coverage, published
1975-1995) and city (1:10,000) topographic mapping of 11 major cities from Banska Bystrica to Zilina published between 1970 and 1987.
These products are available in print, digital raster and digital vector GIS formats from East View Geospatial.
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GIS/Vector

Beginning in 1995, the creation of a Fundamental database for GIS (AIS GKK) has been in progress by scanning and vectorizing the
1:10,000 scale basic map.

Back to top

Geological/Scientific

Geological mapping is now the responsibility of Geologická Sluzba Slovenskej Republiky (GSSR) which was established in 1996 by
merging the former Dionyz Stύr Institute of Geology with two other Slovakian institutions, Geofond, Bratislava and Slovenska
Geologia at Spisska Nova Ves.  GSSR’s remit is geological research and prospecting, the maintenance of a geological information system
for the country and the distribution of information through the medium of geological maps and publications. Particular attention is also
paid to hydrogeology (for assessing and protecting the quality of groundwater and thermal springs), to engineering geology, and to
problems of sub-soil contamination and the disposal of waste.  Maps are prepared in support of all these themes. The most detailed
geological series is at 1:25,000 scale, but only a few sheets have been published.  A more extensive cover is available at 1:50,000 scale. 
This is a series of regional maps, published in varying sizes, usually with an English legend, and with explanatory texts.  At 1:200,000
scale, there is geological cover from the Czechoslovakia series, a 10-sheet hydrogeological map cover, completed in 1988, and an
engineering geological atlas in 14 sheets.  A new general geological map at 1:500,000 scale was published in 1996, and a 1:1,000,000
scale version in 1998.

The Geographical Institute of the Slovakian Academy of Sciences (Geograficky Ústav Slovenskej Academie VED (SAV) has
published a number of 1:50,000 scale geomorphological maps of individual areas. It has also been preparing a 1:100,000 scale series of
land cover maps using SPOT imagery as part of the CORINE program.  A small scale Corine land cover tourist map has also been
published.  The text on the reverse describes the landscape and land cover of Slovakia and the nature of the CORINE project.
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Thematic

As in the Czech Republic, there are several variations on these standard topographic series, including a 1:50,000 Water management map
by the Ministry of Agriculture, and a road map version maintained by the Ministry of Transport, Posts and Telecommunications. 
Map sheets based on administrative units are also published at scales of 1:50,000, 1:100,000 and 1:200,000.

Small scale general and administrative maps are published by ÚGKKSR at scales of 1:500,000 and 1:1,000,000.
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Cadaster

For cadastral purposes, there is a basic large scale monochrome map (ZMVM) compiled at scales of 1:1,000, 1:2,000 or 1:5,000 for the
whole territory, and now partly prepared in digital format. This, and other large scale variants, are used to create the complete 1:5,000
scale State map (SMO5) with contour intervals ranging from one to 5 m and printed in two colors.

Back to top



Visit https://geospatial.com/country_profiles/slovakia/ for more information or to place an order.

Tourist/Reference

Slovenská Kartografia (SK), Bratislava, was formerly the principal government publisher of educational and general and tourist maps
for the public. In 1992, the company was privatized and lost its important educational market. Subsequently, most of its tourist market
appears to have been captured by Vojensky Kartograficky Ústav (VKÚ), and the Military Topographic Service. VKÚ produces and
distributes a new series of 1:50,000 scale maps for touring and hiking, covering all of the Republic in 42 sheets. Their numbering
(101-142) is an extension to the numbering of the tourist series of the Czech Republic prepared jointly by VKÚ and the Czech Tourist
Club. VKÚ is also publishing a number of maps of Slovakian cities at scales of 1:10,000, 1:15,000 or 1:20,000, and local area maps at
1:50,000 and 1:100,000 scale designed for motorists and cyclists. It is keen to exploit its map databases for production of further popular
products.

MAPA Slovakia is a private map publisher in Bratislava producing a variety of city, motoring and tourist maps and atlases. Tourist and
general purpose maps of the Slovak Republic have also been published by several foreign publishing houses, including Cartographia
(badged by HarperCollins) Kummerly and Frey (K+F), GeoCenter and Michelin.
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